
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 11.02.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 2926/2025 13.01.2025 WP(C)/21159/2017 P.K.PATRA 150.00,3*150 
2025-

02-11  

2 8572/2025 01.02.2025 WP(C)/1518/2024 
A K 

SRICHANDAN 
46.00,3*46 

2025-

02-11  

3 8573/2025 01.02.2025 WP(C)/1432/2024 
A K 

SRICHANDAN 
45.00,3*45 

2025-

02-11  

4 8578/2025 01.02.2025 OJC/1020/1991 S NAYAK 247.00,3*247 
2025-

02-11  

5 9617/2025 05.02.2025 WP(C)/7709/2003 R C BARIK 14.00,3*14 
2025-

02-11  

6 10050/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/21159/2017 M NAYAK 150.00,3*150 
2025-

02-11  

7 10051/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/9196/2006 P K SWAIN 

19.00,3*19 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-11  

8 10066/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/38431/2023 P K BEHERA 11.00,3*11 
2025-

02-11  

9 10067/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/38398/2023 P K BEHERA 11.00,3*11 
2025-

02-11  

10 10075/2025 06.02.2025 SA/340/1980 B DAS 15.00,3*15  
2025-

02-11  

11 10082/2025 06.02.2025 WP(C)/808/2025 J B ROUT 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-11  

12 10473/2025 07.02.2025 BLAPL/2569/2017 A KHAN 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-11  

13 10490/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/1057/2025 H K PANDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

02-11  

14 10505/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/4537/2018 B K SWAIN 49.00,3*49 dms 
2025-

02-11  

15 10524/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/30119/2024 S DASH 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-11  

16 10532/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/1722/2025 S K BEHERA 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-11  

17 10534/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/31178/2024 P C DAS 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

02-11  

18 10893/2025 10.02.2025 WP(C)/17596/2015 G C JENA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

02-11  



19 11321/2025 11.02.2025 OJC/16486/1998 G PATRA 2DFA FROM DMS 
2025-

02-11  

20 11323/2025 11.02.2025 OJC/16486/1998 G PATRA 

39.00,3*39 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-11  

21 11325/2025 11.02.2025 OJC/15033/1998 G PATRA 2DFA FROM DMS 
2025-

02-11  

READY CASES 
 

22 10062/2025 06.02.2025 FAO/378/2017 A PRUSTY 
2.00 , 2*3.00 

send to xerox 

2025-

02-11  

23 10476/2025 07.02.2025 WP(C)/15066/2012 S K RATH 3.00,3*3 dms 
2025-

02-11  

24 10491/2025 07.02.2025 ABLAPL/13375/2017 
A K 

SRICHANDAN 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-11  

25 10515/2025 07.02.2025 CRLMC/1842/2016 R K BARIK 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

02-11  

26 10861/2025 10.02.2025 MATA/431/2024 H K BHOL 
2.00, 2*3, 

DOWN LAOD 

2025-

02-11  

27 11073/2025 10.02.2025 WP(C)/27613/2024 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-11  

28 11115/2025 10.02.2025 CRLMC/506/2025 
R K 

MAHABHOI 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

02-11  

29 11118/2025 10.02.2025 CMP/1611/2017 P KAR 
11.00,3*11 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

02-11  

30 11145/2025 11.02.2025 WP(C)/32422/2024 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-11  

31 11161/2025 11.02.2025 ABLAPL/8859/2024 
N K 

SATAPATHY 

16.00,3*16.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

02-11  

32 11256/2025 11.02.2025 ABLAPL/1014/2025 B N SAHU 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-11  

33 11265/2025 11.02.2025 BLAPL/399/2025 M BARAL 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

02-11  

34 11328/2025 11.02.2025 CRLMC/1963/2017 
P K 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 dms 

2025-

02-11  

35 11363/2025 11.02.2025 WP(C)/5341/2004 
R. K. 

DEHURY 

2.00,3*2 

document 

available in 

dms 

2025-

02-11  

36 11364/2025 11.02.2025 ABLAPL/20775/2017 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

2.00,3*2 

document 

available in 

dms 

2025-

02-11  

37 11379/2025 11.02.2025 RSA/323/2003 M JENA 
23.00,3*23 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

02-11  

38 11430/2025 11.02.2025 ABLAPL/1344/2025 
SUSANTA 

KUMAR ROUT 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

02-11  

39 11486/2025 11.02.2025 FAO/482/2024 
R. K. 

DEHURY 

7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-11  

40 11487/2025 11.02.2025 FAO/496/2024 
R. K. 

DEHURY 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

02-11  



N I C 

 


